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Positive Today: 291 

 
Recovered Today: 1085 

 

 Death Today: 03 
 

 Active Cases: 3244 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.90% R% Recovery Percentage: 92.93% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 89528  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 83202 (92.93%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3135 (3.50%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 249 (0.28%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 14991  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 14898  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1002857  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 356 447 48335 18 4355 52690 126 

Bageshwar 400 241 25501 3 2054 27555 783 

Chamoli 496 910 32137 16 3078 35215 193 

Champawat 463 153 40041 9 1812 41853 775 

Dehradun 4252 4158 294964 98 31811 326775 3370 

Haridwar 2980 3153 267843 55 12618 280461 749 

Nainital 1046 992 51827 17 11075 62902 325 

Pauri Garhwal 1347 1684 56737 21 5104 61841 265 

Pithoragarh 501 894 28485 10 2462 30947 347 

Rudraprayag 238 158 19241 10 2633 21874 378 

Tehri Garhwal 584 534 20977 12 2285 23262 570 

US Nagar 1723 1529 94523 22 8679 103202 925 

Uttarkashi 512 138 22246 0 1562 23808 714 

Total 14898 14991 1002857 291 89528 1092385 9520 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4355 3931 56 4 370 

Bageshwar 2054 1954 22 0 82 

Chamoli 3078 2787 191 3 99 

Champawat 1812 1317 477 1 20 

Dehradun 31811 30181 1250 154 361 

Haridwar 12618 12127 281 22 218 

Nainital 11075 10937 142 29 37 

Pauri Garhwal 5104 3669 457 16 969 

Pithoragarh 2462 2200 139 4 131 

Rudraprayag 2633 2467 43 2 121 

Tehri Garhwal 2285 1919 56 5 312 

U.S. Nagar 8679 8331 108 5 259 

Uttarkashi 1562 1382 22 4 156 

Total 89528 83202 3244 249 3135 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun 
Himalayan Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Kailash Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Rudraprayag DH, Rudraprayag 1 

  Grand Total 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QRCodeBelow  
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Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500, Whatsapp  No. 9412080544 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

        

        17 t h  February 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1157 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          24338 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8549960 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7811615 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     369154 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

15-17 
years   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 27144 9672 381916 350857 6021 6027 9956 9749 23666 591 329 
Bageshwar 13792 10297 185967 170307 2514 2520 2321 2396 16763 738 88 
Chamoli 18709 11987 274289 265563 3987 4019 6492 6624 19714 755 227 
Champawat 11916 5862 183508 169906 2253 2301 7565 7386 12972 307 99 
Dehradun 88787 39599 1569650 1429796 37241 36599 30661 31014 82990 4015 671 
Haridwar 68527 25048 1507254 1434447 17781 17596 48440 48384 41283 2860 401 
Nainital 44688 20715 753355 718823 14187 13796 20102 20114 36020 1598 358 
Pauri 29824 10222 452028 396046 7914 7885 7098 7111 26093 2501 267 
Pithoragarh 21444 8843 325888 309953 4095 4108 8318 8402 16361 509 132 
Rudraprayag 11883 7745 173240 157070 2465 2453 2691 2712 7941 373 89 
Tehri 28320 16534 398257 351980 6252 6308 4923 5032 27879 2394 136 
US Nagar 71272 30238 1347570 1327803 12473 12539 34751 33790 35090 3438 446 
Uttarkashi 15680 4935 236091 219969 3461 3482 4999 5051 22382 474 542 

Total 451986 201697 7789013 7302520 120644 119633 188317 187765 369154 20553 3785 


